CP14

14 Inch Butyl Rubber Glove
14 mil Smooth Finish
Gauntlet Rolled Cuff

Excellent Glove Protection against

Skydrol
for Aviation Maintenance and Mechanics

EN ISO 374-1:2016/Type A

EN ISO 374-1:2016

B,C,LK,L,M

Overall Length Mil Thickness
14 in. 14 mil

Primary Polymer Coating

Butyl
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Product #

Case Pack
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Case Weight (Ib)

21.096
20.376
22.392
22.824
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